

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3103/2023

Jeeta Ram Meena S/o Shri Bhagwan Sahay Meena
-----Appellant

Versus

Shankar Meena S/o Shri Hariram
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ravi Singh, Adv. for
Mr. J. P. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

09/02/2024

Issue notice to the respondent.

List on 15.10.2024.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J